File E328847
Project 10CA25488
December 20, 2010
REPORT
On
COMPONENT – DRIVERS FOR LIGHT-EMITTING-DIODE ARRAYS, MODULES AND CONTROLLERS
Antron Electronics Co. Ltd
Taiwan

ELECTRICAL RATINGS:
Cat. No. Input
Voltage
(V)
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Voltage (Vdc)
Output
Current (A)
Output
Power (W)
AC-A25V12H2.08 120-277
0.27-0.12 12 2.08 25
AC-A25VD12H2.08 0.27-0.12 12 2.08 25
AC-A60V12H5.0
AC-60V12A5.0LL
0.61-0.27 12 5 60
AC-A60VD12H5.0
AC-60VD12A5.0LL
0.61-0.27 12 5 60
AC-60VD12B5.0LU 347 0.2 12 5 60
AC-A12V24H0.5 120-277 0.14-0.06 24 0.5 12
AC-A25V24H1.04 0.26-0.12 24 1.04 25
AC-A25VD24H1.04 0.26-0.12 24 1.04 25
AC-A25V24H1.04C 0.26-0.12 24 1.04 25
AC-A50V24H2.1C 0.49-0.21 24 2.1A 50
AC-60V24A2.5PF
AC-A60V24H2.5
0.6-0.26 24 2.5 60
AC-A60VD24H2.5 0.6-0.26 24 2.5 60
AC-60VD24AER 0.6-0.26 24 2.5 60
AC-60VD24H2.5DK 0.6-0.26 24 2.5 60
AC-A100V24H4.1 0.98-0.42 24 4.1 100
AC-A100VD24H4.1
AC100VD24A4.1PG
0.98-0.42 24 4.1 100
ACA100VD24H4.1C 0.98-0.42 24 4.1 100
AC-60VD24B2.5LV 347 0.2 24 2.5 60
AC-60VD36B1.7LW 347 0.2 36 1.67 60
AC60VD48A1.25NA 120-277 0.6-0.26 48 1.25 60
File E328847 Vol. 1 Sec. 2 Page 2 Issued:  2010-12-20
 and Report
TECHNICAL CONSIDERATIONS (NOT FOR UL FIELD REPRESENTATIVE USE):